

Dr. Kurt Gollowitzer

Wien Holding Director Dr. Kurt Gollowitzer was born in Burgenland in 1972. The trained lawyer completed his Doctoral studies at the University of Vienna. Mr. Gollowitzer began his professional career in renowned law firms. He started his career at Wien Holding in 2006: he was the authorized signatory and head of the legal department of Wien Holding and Commercial Director of the subsidiary UIV Urban Innovation Vienna GmbH (formerly TINA VIENNA Urban Technologies & Strategies GmbH). From 2013 to 2018 he successfully managed the Wiener Stadthalle as Commercial director. Mr. Gollowitzer has been Managing director of Wien Holding since September 2018 and is responsible for the areas of culture and event management as well as logistics and mobility.